
P. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

# 
898 
112 
17 
981 
894 
525 
7 
53 
114 

Namn 
Oskar Alexandersson 
Johan Wadström 
Fredrik Karlsson 
Tobias Larsson 
Isac Opander 
Christoffer Jonasson 
Christian Edström 
Kristian Martinsson 
Albin Wadström 

Klubb 
Töreboda MK 
Töreboda MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Töreboda MK 
Töreboda MK 
Christinehamns MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Christinehamns MK 
Töreboda MK 

Märke 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
KTM 
Honda 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
KTM 

v. 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
10 

Diff 

24.166 
1:10.981 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 

Total T. 
25:54.101 
26:18.267 
27:05.082 
26:34.719 
26:46.996 
26:47.794 
27:28.560 
26:10.166 
27:31.960 

P. 
30 
29 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

24.166 

Avg. Speed 

45,623 

Best Lap Tm 

1:57.848 

Best Speed 

46,280 

Best Lap by 

898 - Oskar Alexandersson 
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Anslagen:

Serien Division 2 Norra delt 1 Töreboda 
Reservlag

Heat 2

Valkebergsbanan 1,515 km 
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